Tempus Open - Isabelle Hanson

Isabelle Hanson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 400m Medley (50) Personbasta: 05:07.14 AQUA-poang: 667 Datum: 2016-07-08 Tavling: SM/JSM

(50m) 2016

Tid

05:07.14

05:07.43

05:08.42

05:09.35

05:09.38

05:09.74

05:11.94

05:13.64

05:14.06

05:14.07

05:14.15

05:14.91

05:15.59

05:16.21

05:16.61

05:17.61

05:17.77

05:18.60

05:19.59

05:19.84

AQUA
667
665
659
653
653
650
637
612
610
624
623
619
615
597
609
603
602
584
592

591

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2016-07-08

2016-03-31

2015-06-27

2016-07-08

2013-06-30

2016-03-31

2016-06-11

2017-01-29

2017-01-29

2016-01-31

2015-07-03

2014-06-28

2015-04-19

2018-07-06

2015-06-27

2014-01-26

2014-05-31

2019-06-30

2014-06-07

2014-03-09

Tavling

SM/JSM (50m) 2016

Swim Open Stockholm
Sum-Sim (50m) 2015
SM/JSM (50m) 2016
Sum-Sim (50m) 2013

Swim Open Stockholm
DM/|JDM(50m) 2016
Swedish Grand Prix 2017
Swedish Grand Prix 2017
Swedish Grand Prix 2016
SM/JSM (50m) 2015
Sum-Sim (50m) 2014
Swedish Grand Prix 3
SM/Para-SM/JSM (50m) 2018
Sum-Sim (50m) 2015
Swedish Grand Prix 1

UGP 3 - 2014
SM/Para-SM/JSM (50m) 2019
DM/|DM 2014

Swedish Grand Prix 2


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=272106
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=272106&amp;event=66&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=272106&amp;event=66&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=272106&amp;event=66&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=272106&amp;event=66&amp;Result_sort=result_date

